hereinafter called the OWNER, and GERONIMO CONCRETE INC. 

hereinafter called the CONTRACTOR, have entered into a Contract 

dated April 22 , 2020 

for ACCESS UPGRADES. PAVING AND LID PROJECT CPSAl at SECOND STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (10368300) 

C ontract 
Amount: THREE MILLION TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($3.023.000.00! 

NOW, THEREFORE, the CONTRACTOR, as Principal, and the following named Surety 

are held and firmly bound to the OWNER in the amount set forth under the bond, for the payment whereof in the manner specified, 
the Principal and Surety bind themselves, their heirs, executors, administrators, successors and·assignsjointly and severally, fumly by